
Jones Dairy Farm Product Spec. Sheet

Item: 018520 0.5 oz. GB Mild Pork Sausage Links - 10 lb. cs. - CN

00033900002072

10.70 LB

10.00 LB

6.25 IN

9.90 IN

15.40 IN

0.5514 Cubic Feet

70033900000374

1112 LB

1040 LB

55.00 IN

40.50 IN

48.50 IN

62.5195 Cubic Feet

TI 13 HI 8 Cases 104

Product Type Cooked Links

Shelflife 365Frozen

Thickness N/A N/A

Width or Diameter 0.50 - 0.75 IN

Length 2.25 - 2.75 IN

Weight 13.3 - 14.5 grams

Net Wt Item

Serving Size grams 14

Serving Size Household 1 Link

Servings per container 320

Calories kcal 60

Calories From Fat kcal 50

Total Fat grams 6

Saturated Fat grams 2

Trans Fat grams 0

Cholesterol milligrams 10

Sodium milligrams 90

Total Carbohydrate grams 0

Dietary Fiber grams 0

Sugar grams 0

Protein grams 2

Vitamin A Percent DV 0

Vitamin C Percent DV 0

Calcium Percent DV 0

Iron Percent DV 0

CN Number 072138

Two 0.47oz. Fully Cooked Sausage Links 
provide 0.50 oz. equivalent meat for Child 
Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of 
this logo and statement authorized by the 
Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 07-08)

Ingredients Pork, Water, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Sugar.

Milk No

Eggs No

Fish No Shellfish No Tree Nuts No

Wheat No Peanuts No Soybeans No

Packaging Case Pallet

Product

Days

Nutritional

Cooked Links

Allergen is present if followed by a YES.

GTIN

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Height

Width

Depth

Volume

Count per Case

With Palle

Without Pallet

320
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