## Jones Dairy Farm Product Spec. Sheet

Packaging	Case	Se				Pall						
GTIN	00033900002072						70033900000374					
Net Weight	10.00 LB						1040 LB					
Gross Weight		10.70 LI	70 LB			1112 LB			Without Pallet			
Height		6.25 IN			55.00 IN With Palle							
Width			9.90 IN	9.90 IN			40.50 IN					
Depth			15.40 IN	1				48.50	IN			
Volume		0	.5514 Cubic Feet			62.5195 Cubic Feet						
Count per Case			320 <b>C</b>	ooked L	_inks		Т	13 <b>HI</b> 8	B Cas	<b>es</b> 104		
Product F	Product Ty	pe Cooke	d Links									
5	Shelflife	Frozen	365			Days						
1	<b>Thickness</b>		N/A			N/A						
Width or		iameter 0.50 - 0.75			.75	IN						
L	_ength			2.25 - 2	.75	IN						
١	Neight			13.3 - 1	4.5	grams						
Nutritional			Diete	n, Eiber		•	~	Number	0721	20		
Serving Size grams Serving Size Household Servings per container		14 1 Link	Dietary Fiber gram					-				
			Sugar grams0Protein grams2Vitamin A Percent DV0			-	pr	Two 0.47oz. Fully Cooked Sausage Link provide 0.50 oz. equivalent meat for Chil				
						Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use this logo and statement authorized by the						
		320				-		od and Nutr	ition Se	ervice, USDA	07-08)	
Calories kcal		60		nin C Pe								
Calories From Fat	kcal	50		um Pero								
Total Fat grams		6	Iron i	Percent	DV	0						
Saturated Fat grams 2		Allergen is present if followed by a YES.										
Trans Fat grams		0						-		Tas a María	N.	
Cholesterol milligr		10		Milk	No	Fish	No	Shellfish	No	Tree Nuts	No	
Sodium milligrams		90		Eggs	No	Wheat	No	Peanuts	No	Soybeans	No	
Total Carbohydrat	e grams	0										